Rank Competitor(s)

1 Madeline Edwards / Zhao kai Pang

2 Noa Bruser / Timothy Lum

3 Caelen Dalmer / Shane Firus

4 Sara Aghai / Jussiville Partanen
WD Nicole Orford / Thomas Williams

Barbara West

SKATECANADA

Club

Inlet/Inlet
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Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU

9:17:58 AM

SD

48.69
48.77
49.96
45.53

50.21

70.66
69.36
67.97
60.11

Melissa Houle

PATINAGECANADA

2,

Points

119.35
118.13
117.93
105.64

50.21



